ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082

651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 2/6/2025 4:00:09 AM

‘Inmate Count: 120 ‘

‘Last Name
AKHIGBE

ANDERSON
ANDREWS
BACHELANI

BARTH
BAUER
BJORK
BLAIR
BLAKEY
BRYANT
CHAMBERS
CHAVEZ
CHEW
CROSS
DEARBORN
DEXTER
DONOHUE
DRURY
EDWARDS
EMERFOLL
ERICKSON
EVANS

GABOURY
BACHRODT

GARCIA
GARCIA
GAY

v1.0 11/22

First Name Mi JID # Booking Date |[Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘
Alfred Momoh J00019620 01/02/25 2501024 35
Erik Kristian J00003509 07/30/24 2407449 191
Alex Robert J00008569 01/29/25 2501434 01/01/00 8
Zahir Mohamedna J00022172 08/05/24 2408086 185
zir

Detrayveon Shawn J00023675 02/03/25 2502024 3
Feather Cheyenne  J00023686 02/04/25 2502058 2
Hunter Michael J00006087 01/09/25 2501138 28
William Termain J00022291 08/19/24 2408314 171
Cody James J00000142 01/23/25 2501347 14
Whitney Alycia J00019848 02/04/25 2502052 2
Gregory Allen J00020200 11/13/24 2411194 85
Tia Marie J00003136 10/23/24 2410339 106
Micheal Benjamin J00021342 01/22/25 2501327 01/01/00 15
Julian Lamar J00023328 12/20/24 2412284 01/01/00 48
Alys Lynn Sue J00018966 01/28/25 2501427 02/22/25 9
Kamy Gwen J00002900 06/18/24 2406261 233
Mary Patricia J00023588 01/23/25 2501353 14
Heidi Marie J00023628 01/29/25 2501422 02/06/25 8
Jie Jassari J00020732 01/21/25 2501306 01/01/00 16
Travis Terry J00014585 10/27/24 2410404 01/01/00 102
Clay Luther J00023356 12/24/24 2412336 44
Justin Grant J00022505 09/14/24 2409228 145
Joseph J00017862 01/28/25 2501410 9
Alejandro Rojas J00021189 04/06/24 2404065 306
Donald Nicholas JO0003786 02/02/25 2502016 02/07/25 4
Da Eh J00018640 02/05/25 2502076 1
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082

651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 2/6/2025 4:00:10 AM

‘Inmate Count: 120 ‘

‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘
GEISEN August Scott J00014860 11/03/24 2411051 04/03/25 95
GERACI Michael Romeo J00022263 08/16/24 2408259 174
GRUER Raymond Anthony JO0009690 01/31/25 2501485 6
GUNTER Edward Carlton J00023532 01/17/25 2501250 20
GUZMAN Bernardino Iv JO0007329 01/14/25 2501217 02/23/25 23
HARDING Michael Brandon J00012758 02/01/25 2502002 5
HARRIS Carter Leon J00022882 10/29/24 2410434 02/23/25 100
HER Va J00022529 01/16/25 2501245 21
HOLLANITSCH Edward Carl JO0015111 01/12/25 2501191 04/30/25 25
HOLMIN Scott Richard J00023073 11/21/24 2411315 77
HOWARD Sincere Phillip J00023421 01/02/25 2501023 35
Almond

HTOO Lu J00022235 08/13/24 2408206 177
INGLES Maverick James J00021204 02/03/25 2502042 3
IRLAS Kayla Esperanza J00023524 01/16/25 2501237 21
JACKSON Ramone Dj'zahn J00022036 07/18/24 2407276 01/01/00 203
JOHNSON Deshawn Terrell J00021353 04/26/24 2404376 286
JORGENSON Charlie Douglas J00014284 02/03/25 2502035 3
KANIA Lucas James J00023701 02/05/25 2502079 1
KANTEH Mohamend J00021282 04/17/24 2404254 295
KHANG Yey J00021855 01/21/25 2501308 16
KIEKBUSCH Robert Gerard J00020676 02/05/25 2502071 1
KNIGHT Jovan Joshua J00019406 08/11/23 2308131 545
KRUEGER Jake Joseph J00001045 01/29/25 2501424 8
LAMSON Samuel Johnathon  J00022718 01/28/25 2501404 9
LAROQUE WHITE  Autumn Rose Ann J00019623 01/30/25 2501466 7
LASSITER Willie Charles J00008356 01/30/25 2501465 01/01/00 7
LAWRENCE Samantha Jo J00009579 01/17/25 2501256 03/07/25 20
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT
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15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 2/6/2025 4:00:10 AM

‘Inmate Count: 120

‘Last Name
LESTER

LEWIS

LEWIS

LIRA

LO

LOPEZ FLORES
MALONE
MARTINSON
MCBAIN
MEYERS
MOBLEY

MOE
MONAHAN
MONTGOMERY
MOORE
MULLINS
NEIDERKORN

NELSON
NICHOLSON
NIX
NORRING
OKERSTROM
OLSON
OLSON
ORTIZ

OTIS
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First Name
Amarjah

Shawn
Shawn
Manuel
Nou
Alfredo
Devione
Kaeleigh
James
Christopher
Douglas
Jerry
Kevin
Dejah
Dazzale
Cherish

Kiersten

Terry

Colin
Avante
Dustin
Dane
Christopher
Wesley
Dakar
Jeffery

MI

Anthony
Lezah

Eric
Eric
Antonio
Ku

Leeante
Anna
Arthur
Benjamin
Levon
Joice
Michael
Eliza
Diamanti
Victoria

Joann
Kellogg

Scott
Gaelan
Maurice
James
William
Mark
James
Manuel

Lamar

JID #
J00020461

J00020372
J00020557
J00018157
J00017825
J00006118
J00020400
J00011279
J00022021
J00000164
J00019931
J00009143
JO0008076
J00016236
J00017594
J00021565
J00022017

J00021964
J00023595
J00021480
J00023114
J00017753
J00012555
J00022613
J00023465
J00012980

Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

12/22/23

12/10/23
01/05/24
12/19/24
01/14/25
01/31/25
03/12/24
02/03/25
07/17/24
12/20/24
10/15/23
12/30/24
01/31/25
01/23/25
01/29/25
02/04/25
02/03/25

07/11/24
01/24/25
02/04/25
01/14/25
07/15/24
02/05/25
01/27/25
01/07/25
02/03/25
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2312337

2312150
2401075
2412275
2501219
2501483
2403142
2502031
2407255
2412286
2310204
2412409
2501481
2501346
2501432
2502053
2502023

2407169
2501364
2502056
2501215
2407216
2502080
2501398
2501107
2502036

03/04/25
02/23/25

03/23/25

03/12/25

412

424
398

480
38

14

210
13

23
206

10
30
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.
Stillwater, MN 55082

651-430-7900 Active Inmates as of: 2/6/2025 4:00:10 AM

‘Inmate Count: 120 ‘

‘Last Name
OWENS

PEROUZA
RADABAUGH
RELLER
RICE
RITCHIE
ROBB
ROBINSON
ROBINSON
RODRIGUEZ
RUSSELL
RYAN
SCHNEIDER
SCOTT
SHAW
SHEA
SHORTER
SIMMONS
SPACK
STIPE
STOBER
TIDMORE
VANBEEK
VANFLEET
VANG
VANG
VANG

v1.0 11/22

First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
Daishawna Kenyatta J00023065 11/19/24 2411293 79
Mandela Khwana J00009185 02/03/25 2502033 3
Adam Michael J00023700 02/05/25 2502078 1
Dennis Steven JO0007394 01/09/25 2501136 02/16/25 28
Jamaal Rashad J00021647 09/03/24 2409045 156
Dennis Michael J00023586 01/23/25 2501344 03/14/25 14
Landyn Jared J00022041 02/05/25 2502073 1
Margaret Sue J00017845 01/09/25 2501140 28
Trevaun J00023688 02/04/25 2502057 2
Antonio Robert J00023616 01/27/25 2501407 02/09/25 10
Molly Anne J00022768 10/16/24 2410232 113
Robert Michael J00023050 02/05/25 2502072 1
Adam William J00023693 02/05/25 2502061 1
Michael Joseph J00023414 01/01/25 2501014 36
Chris O'brien J00018568 04/30/23 2304430 648
Nickolas Wilson J00011845 09/11/24 2409177 148
Deontai Michael Eric  J00022884 10/29/24 2410438 100
Dylan Robert J00019211 07/16/23 2307241 571
Tommy Michael J00015680 02/05/25 2502069 1
Rebecca Lynn J00023690 02/04/25 2502060 2
Christopher Jon JO0008068 01/05/25 2501071 02/09/25 32
Carl Edward J00022991 11/10/24 2411160 88
Jayson Robert J00022608 09/25/24 2409409 134
Scott Gordon J00019341 11/23/24 2411358 75
Blong J00022885 10/29/24 2410439 100
Chee Nu J00020771 01/05/25 2501072 32
Jeff Lee J00022937 11/03/24 2411046 95
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

15015 62nd St. N.

Stillwater, MN 55082

651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 2/6/2025 4:00:10 AM

‘Inmate Count: 120 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days ‘
VENNEMANN Todd Alan J00015197 01/26/25 2501394 02/27/25 11
WASHINGTON Diontae Lovelle J00016851 01/21/25 2501307 16
WASHINGTON Kaylin Lee J00023061 11/19/24 2411284 79
WASHINGTON Thomas Marvin J00023314 12/18/24 2412263 50
WATKINS Desean Curtis Robel J00023370 12/27/24 2412364 41
WATTS Tim Tyrone J00019045 01/28/25 2501411 02/06/25 9
WESEN Joseph Michael J00023697 02/05/25 2502070 1
WHIGHAM Isaiah Alan J00017073 01/10/25 2501153 04/19/25 27
WILEY Krystianna Monae J00022064 12/23/24 2412320 45
Amore

WUNDERLICH Trevor Joseph J00009455 09/18/24 2409284 141
XIONG Blong J00019938 01/17/25 2501254 02/03/25 20
XIONG Chengxeng J00009197 07/05/24 2407068 216
YANG Yeng J00023318 12/19/24 2412259 49
ZUEHLKE Nancy Ann J00023393 12/30/24 2412410 03/19/25 38
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